
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name=
BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:605
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:607
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:622
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:608
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:608
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:617
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:619
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:607
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:605
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:624
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:622
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:603
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:616
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:618
Book:32
Pg:123



200403090001
19680

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:604
Book:32
Pg:123

200403250001
52980

03/25/2004
12:55:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:629
Book:32
Pg:123

200403250001
53030

03/25/2004
12:55:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:605
Book:32
Pg:123

200403250001
53070

03/25/2004
12:55:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:604
Book:32
Pg:123

200403250001
53060

03/25/2004
12:55:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:604
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:624
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:629
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:603
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:606
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:623
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:628
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:606
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:604
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:616
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:607
Book:32
Pg:123

200403090001
19670

03/09/2004
09:47:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:618
Book:32
Pg:123


