Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403090001 9670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:605 Book:32 Pg:123
00403090001 9670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:607 Book:32 Pg:123
00403090001 9670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:622 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 9670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:608 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:608 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:617 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 9670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:607 Book:32 Pg:123
00403090001 9680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:605 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 9680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:624 Book:32 Pg:123
00403090001 9680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:622 Book:32 Pg:123
00403090001 9680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:603 Book:32 Pg:123
00403090001 9680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:616 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:618 Book:32 Pg:123

200403090001 19680	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:604 Book:32 Pg:123
200403250001 52980	03/25/2004 12:55:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:629 Book:32 Pg:123
200403250001 53030	03/25/2004 12:55:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:605 Book:32 Pg:123
200403250001 53070	03/25/2004 12:55:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:604 Book:32 Pg:123
200403250001 53060	03/25/2004 12:55:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:604 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:624 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:629 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:603 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:606 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:623 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:628 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:606 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:604 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:616 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:607 Book:32 Pg:123
200403090001 19670	03/09/2004 09:47:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE	32	123	Lot#:618 Book:32 Pg:123